Williams Companies Corporate Contributions
January 1 - December 31, 2013

Party Amount
National Organizations
Republican Governors Association R 10,000
Total $10,000
Other Organizations
Texas Pipeline Association PAC 10,000
Total $10,000
State Organizations
Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee R 1,000
Total $1,000
State Contributions
Georgia
Gov. Nathan Deal R 5,000
Total $5,000
Kansas
Rep. Steve Alford R 250
Sen. Pat Apple R 250
Rep. Sue Boldra R 200
Sen. Elaine Bowers R 200
Gov. Sam Brownback R 1,300
Sen. Terry Bruce R 250
Rep. Ward Cassidy R 200
Rep. Marshall Christmann R 250
Rep. Travis Couture-Lovelady R 100
Sen. Jay Emler R 400
Sen. Marci Francisco D 200
Rep. Dennis Hedke R 500
Rep. Don Hineman R 200
Sen. Mitch Holmes R 200
Rep. Steven Johnson R 400
Sen. Forrest Knox R 250
Rep. Charles Macheers R 250
Sen. Ty Masterson R 250
Rep. Ray Merrick R 500
Sen. Ralph Ostmeyer R 200
Rep. Jan Pauls D 200
Sen. Mike Petersen R 250
Atty. Gen. Derek Schmidt R 400
Rep. Don Schroeder R 100



Rep. Scott Schwab
Sen. Susan Wagle
Rep. Troy Waymaster
Total

New Mexico

Atty. Gen. Hector Balderas

Rep. Paul Bandy
Rep. Donald Bratton
Sen. Joseph Cervantes

Rep. Sharon Clachischilliage

Rep. Brian Egolf

Rep. Candy Spence-Ezzell

Rep. Nathaniel Gentry
Rep. Roberto Gonzales
Rep. William Gray
Sen. Phil Griego

Sen. Stuart Ingle

State Auditor Tim Keller

Rep. Tim Lewis

Rep. James Roger Madalena

Rep. Ken Martinez
Sen. Richard Martinez
Gov. Susana Martinez
Rep. Bill McCamley
Rep. Antonio Meastas
Rep. Rick Miera

Sen. Steven Neville
Sen. Mary Kay Papen
Sen. Williams Payne
Sen. John Ryan

Lt. Gov. John Sanchez
Sen. Michael Sanchez
Sen. William Sharer
Sen. Benny Shendo
Sen. John Arthur Smith
Sen. William Soules
Rep. Jeff Steinborn
Rep. James Strickler
Rep. Tom Taylor

Sen. Peter Wirth

Sen. Pat Woods

Total
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250
500
200

$8,250

500
500
250
250
500
250
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250
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250
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250
250
5,200
250
250
250
500
250
250
250
500
250
500
250
250
250
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250

$15,950



Virginia

Rep. Robert Bell R 500
Rep. Kirk Cox R 1,000
Rep. James Edmunds R 500
Rep. Matt Fariss R 500
Rep. Bill Howell R 1,000
Rep. Tim Hugo R 1,000
Rep. Terry Kilgore R 1,000
Rep. Danny Marshall R 1,000
Rep. Jackson Miller R 500
Rep. Charles Poindexter R 500
Rep. Ed Scott R 500
Rep. David Toscano D 1,000
Rep. Roslyn Tyler D 500
Rep. Lee Ware R 1,000
Rep. Tommy Wright R 500
Total $11,000
Washington

Sen. Sharon Brown R 900
Rep. Cathy Dahlquist R 900
Sen. Doug Ericksen R 900
Sen. Joe Fain R 900
Sen. Nick Harper D 900
Sen. Andy Hill R 900
Rep. Dan Kristiansen R 900
Rep. Jeff Morris D 900
Rep. Ed Orcultt R 900
Rep. Liz Pike R 900
Sen. Kevin Ranker D 900
Sen. Mark Schoesler R 900
Rep. Shelly Short R 900
Rep. Norma Smith R 900
Rep. Larry Springer D 900
Total $13,500
Total Contributions $74,700



